| INS. CASE OWNE                                | R: C   | C4, Alh 1900 5741                          | 4, 15 NO 5 (/ IDAG                                     |  |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| Surveyor                                      | Www Com  | DOI: ASSIGNMENT                            | Date / Time :  | 2/13/2019                                      |
| Pre-assign / CCI                              | J/FTE  |  | Registered in Merimen:                                 | 1/4/2019                                       |
| -   | C1 11 27   | 06 X                                       |  |  |
| Insured Vehicle N                             | 2.   | Linm N                                     | 0. ;   |  |
| Name of Insured                               | EMY CONTIN   | Policy N                                   | o. ;   |  |
| Insured Tel No.                               | : HP:  | Make / N                                   | Model :  |  |
| Excess Sec II :SS                             |  | ) A 7 1840                                 | Accident :   |  |
| Is driver the owne                            |  | 300  | Accident :   |  |
| If NO, Driver No                              |  | re of Accident : Ol GIA                    | REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA R                            | EPORT: VES / NO                                |
| Driver Te                                     |  | (V/L: YES / NO-) Insured I                 | Liability: % Final                                     | ? Yes/No                                       |
| 56 19   | 342 - STASM  | 1 pX                                       | 3481 E   |  |
| INSRS:<br>WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Linbility:<br>RMKS: | INSRS:<br>WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Liability:<br>RMKS: C  | Tel:<br>Liabili                            | 190m Mutito  | INSRS:<br>WSP:<br>Tel::<br>Liability:<br>RMKS: |
| Date/Time                                     |  | ,  | 18.17  |  |
| A 1.1   | a chotex   | 12 V 3206 X - X                            | STAGE  | DATE / PIC                                     |
| 714   | 313 Jana G 1   | 100 3000 V                                 | Noti-Reporting ltr (1st):                              |  |
| - VI  | - HUMITERO   |  | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):<br>Non-Reporting ltr (Final): |  |
| 101/11/2010                                   | E  |  | Notification ltr (if non-picku                         |  |
| 1014 JOH                                      | - Spoken to DIDCI  | W- Welvin) He continu                      |  | 1911-Kugachan                                  |
| -KNOWAPHO                                     | 146  | n involved oil 2nd with                    |  | the one  |
| - Con all annual                              | The state of the s | of NCO will be within                      | Documentation Check List                               |  |
|   | To the same  |  |  |  |
|   | M+ 4-6 FILM PEN  | 100  | After call Itr to OI:<br>Authorization To Act:         |  |
| 28111 14                                      | File pass to Mei   | burn to close                              | Release Voucher:                                       |  |
| Igrangin                                      | 4  | 20.00                                      | Final Repair Bill                                      |  |
|   |  |  | Car Rental Invoice:                                    | <del>-</del> <del>-</del> -                    |
|   |  |  | Towing Invoice   |  |
|   |  |  | LTA/GIA:   | 7  |
|   |  |  | Medical Bill:  |  |
|   |  |  | PIR:   |  |
|   |  |  | Mandate/Reject Instruction                             |  |
|   |  |  | LOD  |  |
| BDELDADIA DA ARA                              | T  |  | Payment Breakdown Form                                 |  |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE                            | Date/Time:   | Sent By:                                   | Post-Repair Photos:                                    |  |
| FINALIZATION                                  | Para Principal Control of the Contro | 12-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10- | Others:  |  |
| Repair Cost: L9                               | Date/Time:   | Confirm with:                              | Confirm by:  |  |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT                              |  | nys) Reduction: 60 %                       | Emuil  | Call   |
| Final Liability:                              |  | im with Adel                               | Email Call   |  |
| Repair Cost:                                  | % (Agreed / Asses  | sed) BOLA S/N No.: 18                      | If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:                               | 00/0   |
| Loss of Rental (LOR):                         |  | ys) × \$100                                | (2 /AH-0.C.)   | OW ZND)  |
| Loss of Use (LOU):                            | 1 4 4 4  | 193) X 410 G                               | C)MDW  | 64   |
| Loss of Income (LOI):                         |  | nys)                                       | Total A  | Tild   |
| LOR only LOU only                             | LOR+LOU LOR+1  |  |  | 7  |
| GIA/LTA Search                                | 55 7.45 +43  |  |  |  |
| Medical:                                      | S\$ -  |  | 1) Claim status: Normal/Re                             | ject/Private Settle                            |
| Disbursement:                                 | ss 90  | (e.g. Tow/ <del>Independent-)</del>        | 2) Report Format:                                      | ρ  |
| Legal Cost                                    | 85 -   | A de COLO Mario                            | 3) Survey fee:   | 320  |
| Total:  |  | al Sum SS:                                 |  |  |
| FINAL PAYMENT                                 |  | rm with:                                   | Email Call   |  |
| Payee 1:                                      | 55 3,990.45 Name   | 9 10                                       | PTE LT D   | 000000   |
| Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)                     | SS Name  |  | "  |  |
| Payee 3: (Stake if N.A.)                      | SS Name  | 3:   |  |  |

|  | ASSIGNMENT  |
|--|---|
|  |   |
| From: Date: (/4/20)  |   |
| Estimated Cost:  | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /                |
| QD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV  | Truck / Trailer or  |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: Sks 74.86 E   | Make: Toysta cc 1497.   |
| at Workshop m/s Team Acuto Pro   | Colour Diag A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N   |
| of 8 Kales Burst AVE 4 # 06-21   | Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N                                      |
| Insured:   | Eng/No: (NEX 800444)  |
| Policy No.   | C/No: N/RC53HU 9305079896   |
| Claims No.   | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt   |
| Sum Insured: Excess:   | Sleering: Inorder I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or                                  |
| (Client's Record)  | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or                                     |
| Make of Veh:   | Modi: Nii / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  |
|  | Tyre Size: F: 195/55 \$15   |
| (Policy Condition)   | R: 195/558/5  |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S  | O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /             |
| repair at the time of inspection.  | TOYO / YOKO 'or .   |
| Bal, or Market Value:  | Front Rear  |
| TENNAS ALTERNAS ANTONIOS ANTON | R/Bal. A mm R/Bal, f  |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  | UBal. / mm L/Bal.   |
| 307 711 3330   |   |
| Lan. Haptonia.   | Survey held at Terran North Pro   |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.; Yes or No   | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or                     |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS   |   |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN  | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis                 |
| Date / Time   Action / Instruction 4 days + 3 PR   | ( 854.54/60%)   |
|  |   |
| PV 30,506/2  | 100 My Toren lun_   |
| PV 30,506/2  | 15/4/19 Torcin lin_<br>15/4/19 2/4/19   |
| PV 30,506/2  | 15/4/19 2/4/19  |
| Oute/Time, File Pass to?  I) : Prell. Report  Date/Time. File Return to?   | Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:                             |
| Date/Time, File Pass to?  Date/Time, File Pass to?  : Prell. Report : Final Report  Date/Time. File Return to?   | Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation             |
| Date/Time, File Pass to?  Date/Time, File Pass to?  : Prell. Report : Final Report  Date/Time. File Return to?   | Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation  S - RS_ Si |

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 3855in Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: teamautopl@gmail.com / teamautoffice@gmail.com

| JE:           |  |                                  | Vehicle Nos :       | SKS 7486E  |  |  |
|---------------|--|----------------------------------|---------------------|--|--|--|
| ate o         | f Survey :   |                                  | Model:              | TOYOTA VIOS  |  |  |
|               | f ReSurvey: After-Paint:   | After-Paint: Year : Chassis No : |                     |  |  |  |
| ontac         |  |                                  |                     |  |  |  |
| ACD           | EED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE *   |                                  |                     |  |  |  |
| Testa Charles | N.   |                                  |                     |  |  |  |
| lmour         | nt:  |                                  | Working Day:        |  |  |  |
| Nos.          | PARTS  | Qty                              | Unit S\$            | TOTAL S\$  |  |  |
| 1             | Bootlid  | 1                                | \$ 646.50           | \$ 646.50  |  |  |
| 2             | Bootlid lock   | 1                                | \$ 198.30           | 5 198.30   |  |  |
| 3             | Bootlid weatherstrip   | 1                                | \$ 232.30           | 5 /20 (0232.30   |  |  |
| 4             | Rear bumper  | 1                                | \$ 680.45           | 5 680.45   |  |  |
| 5             | Rear bumper bracket  | 2                                | \$ 85.53            | \$ 171.06  |  |  |
| 6             | Rear bumper side retainer  | 2                                | \$ /83-2/- 126:30   | \$ 266 (42) 252.60   |  |  |
| 7             | Rear bumper reflector RH   | 1                                | \$ 148.60           | \$ 35,70 148,60  |  |  |
| 8             | Rear end panel   | 1                                | \$ 653.50           | \$ 653.50  |  |  |
| 9             | Rear end panel top garnish   | 1                                | \$ 248.45           | \$ 248.45  |  |  |
| 10            | Taillamp RH  | 1                                | \$ 275 00 498:60    |  |  |  |
| 11            | Taillamp base panel RH   | 1                                | \$ 135.00           |  |  |  |
| 12            | Rear fender air vent RH  | 1                                | 5 68.40             | V  |  |  |
| 13            | Exhaust pipe   | 1                                | \$ 956.80           | -  |  |  |
| 14            | Exhaust mounting   | 1                                | \$ 45.80            | The Transport  |  |  |
| Nos.          | SPECIAL NETT   | Qty                              | Unit S\$            | TOTAL S\$  |  |  |
| 1             | SUNDRIES   | 1                                | 5 80.00             | 5 40.00  |  |  |
| 2             | REAR BUMPER CLIPS  | 1                                | \$ 35.00            | 100  |  |  |
| 3             | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS   | 1                                | \$ 35.00            | \$ 35.00   |  |  |
| 4             | REAR END PANEL SEALANT   | 1                                | \$ 100.00           | 5 60.0 100.00  |  |  |
| 5             | TAIL LAMP CLIPS  | 1                                | \$ 35.00            |  |  |  |
| 6             | TAIL LAMP SEAL   | 1                                | \$ 60.00            | 5 40:00  |  |  |
| 7             | REVERSE SENSOR C/W CONTROL MODULE RH   | 1                                | \$ 300.00           |  |  |  |
| 8             | BOOTLID STICKER SET  | 1                                | 5 80.00             |  |  |  |
|               | A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR | 5                                | PECIAL NETT TOTAL : | \$ 3(5.00 725.00   |  |  |
| Nos.          | LABOUR   |                                  |                     | S\$  |  |  |
| 1             | R&R BOOTLID COMPONENT  |                                  |                     | \$ \$2 00 100.00   |  |  |
| 2             | R&R EXHAUST PIPE   |                                  |                     | 5 250.00   |  |  |
| 3             | R&R REVERSE SENSOR   |                                  | ****                | \$ 60.00   |  |  |
| 4             | PANEL BEAT   | 1                                | AND .               | 5 800.00 1,200.00  |  |  |
|               |  | 1 12 4                           | AF VI CI            |  |  |  |
| 5             | SPRAY PAINTING   | ( )                              | ( ) D//.            | 5 600 00 1,000.00  |  |  |
| 5             | SPRAY PAINTING RUST PROOFING   | Jun                              | A KIDON !.          |  |  |  |
|               |  | June                             | ABOUR TOTAL:        |  |  |  |
|               | Parls 212765 - 11  | June                             | ABOUR TOTAL:        | 5 60 - 00 80-00  |  |  |
| _             | Parls 212765 - TAIN 11   | June                             | S ABOUR TOTAL:      | \$ 60 · 60 80:00<br>\$ 1640 8 2,690.00                             |  |  |
|               | Parls 212765 - 11  | J.                               | ABOUR TOTAL:        | \$ 60.00 2,690.00<br>\$ 1600 0 2,690.00<br>\$ 4,689.54             |  |  |
| 6             | Parls 212765 - TAIN 11   | Si                               | S ABOUR TOTAL:      | \$ 60.00 \$0.00<br>\$ 1600 \$ 2,690.00<br>\$ 4,689.54<br>\$ 725.00 |  |  |

GRAND TOTAL: \$ 8,104.54

WX Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey beforeaster stray painting

• To deplay damaged ban(s) during resorvey

• That books we subsect to confirmation

• Parts books we subsect to confirmation

• That bons we subsect to an anythmost prejudice basis

• That we will be according to the subsect of the subsect to see the subsect of the subsect to see the subsect of the sub

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars                          |                          |  |
|--|--------------------------|--|
| Owner ID Type:                                     | Singapore NRIC           |  |
| Owner ID:<br>Vehicle Details                       | 3421D                    |  |
| Vehicle No.:                                       | SK57486E                 |  |
| Vehicle to be Exported:                            | No                       |  |
| Intended Deregistration Date:                      | 02 Apr 2019              |  |
| Vehicle Make:                                      | TOYOTA                   |  |
| Vehicle Model:                                     | VIOS E MANUAL            |  |
| Primary Colour:                                    | Red                      |  |
| Manufacturing Year:                                | 2008                     |  |
| Engine No.:  | 1NZX805444               |  |
| Chassis No.:                                       | MR053HY9305079896        |  |
| Maximum Power Output:                              | 80.0 kW (107 bhp)        |  |
| Open Market Value:                                 | \$11.256.00              |  |
| Original Registration Date:                        | 09 Sep 2008              |  |
| First Registration Date:                           | 09 Sep 2008              |  |
| Transfer Count:                                    | 6                        |  |
| Actual ARF Paid:<br>Intended PARF Rebate Details   | \$11,256.00              |  |
| PARF Eligibility:                                  | Forfeited                |  |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:                      | -                        |  |
| PARF Rebate Amount:<br>Intended COE Rebate Details | \$0.00                   |  |
| COE Expiry Date:                                   | 08 Sep 2028              |  |
| COE Category:                                      | A - Car (1600cc & below) |  |
| COE Period(Years):                                 | 10                       |  |
| PQP Paid:  | \$32,339.00              |  |
| COE Rebate Amount:                                 | \$30,506.00              |  |
| Total Rebate Amount:                               | \$30,506.00              |  |

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Apr 2019

OK

MV 4-2,000/2 PV 30,506/2 NV 11,494/2

TGC1 2/4/19



Up To 100% Loan, Flexible Bank/In-House Loan Available, Highest Specification G Model, Well Kept, No Repairs Needed, Original Paint, 100% Accident-Free! Welcome Trade In, Please Call Our Friendly Sale.

Autotrust Traders Pte Ltd.

Posted: 21-May-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vics, 2008 toyota vics, Toyota Vics, toyota vics, Toyota, Vics, vice, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.SA J Sports (COE till 04/2023)

11-Apr-2008

1.497 cc

Sedan

SOLD

Guaranteed Best Condition Vics 1.5A, Sports Modell Low Mileage Clocked Of 12500km Annually, No Repairs Needed, New Michelin Tyres/Paintwork

100% Accident Free. In House Loan With Low Rates. Call Now

Lake View Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 07-Mar-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, 2008 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota





Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till

N.A.

15-Apr-2008

1,497 CE

Sedan

SOLD

04/20283

New Arrival! Sporty White In Black Toyota Vios 1.5E Auto Model. Reliable, Very Well Maintained By Careful Owner, Owner Upgrade To New Car. Stable Good Road Holding And Best Fuel Saving. 100% Accident ..

Posted: 23-Feb-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vics, 2008 toyota Vics, Toyota Vics, toyota vics, Toyota, Vics, Vics,



Toyota Vios 1.5A E Sports (COE till 05/2023)

N.A.

06-May-2008

1,497 CC

Sedan

SOLD

Tip-Top Condition, Sport Model With Full Body-Kit, 3K Drive Away, Warranty, Call Now!

Posted: 16-Feb-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vics, 2008 toyota Vics, Toyota Vics, toyota Vics, Toyota, Vics, Vice, Vice, Used Toyota



Find the right car through consignment.

Purchase pre-loved, owner consigned cars at affordable prices through our dedicated consignment agents. Arrange a test drive today.

Find out more!



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till

N.A

13-May-2008

1,497 cc

Sedan

SOLD

05/2023)

Elegant Beige, Low Fuel Consumption, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available. Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 15-lam-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vice, 2008 toyota vice, Toyota Vice, toyota vice, Toyota, Vice, vice, Lised Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till 05/2028)

\$41,888

\$4,590 /yr

15-May-2008

1,497 cc

Sedan

Available

10 Years COE, Original Paintwork, No Financial Strain As We Provide In House Loans And Other Financial Services To Meet Your Needs, Attractive

Insurance Rates To Cater For All Drivers. Come On Down No.

Posted: 25-Mar-2019 Tegs: 2008 Toyota Vics, 2008 toyota vics, Toyota Vice, toyota vics, Toyota, Vics, vics, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till

\$23,500

\$5,640 /vr

05/2023)

04-Jun-2008

1,497 cc

Available

Low \$ 3,800 Monthly \$525 x 42. Sporty Black With Bodykit, Low Mileage Done, Well Maintained By Owner.

Fosted: 26-Mar-2019 Tags: 2006 Toyota Vios, 2006 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, unos, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5M E Sports

09-301-2008

1,497 cc

(COE till 07/2023)

Sport Model, 1 Owner, Low Mileage, New Rid Tax, New Paintwork. Accident Free, Well Maintained, Service Promptly, Clean Interior. Most Reliable, Fuel Economical Japanese Car. Well Known For Low And Simp...

Fosted: 22-Jun-2019 Tags: 2008 Toyots Vios, 2008 toyots vice, Toyota Vios, toyota vice, Toyota, Vios, vice, Used Toyota

Section 200

Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till

08/2023)

\$27,800

\$6,390 /yr

08-Aug-2008

1,497 cc

139,000 km

Sedan

Sedan

Available

(COMPONED T)

SOLD

Consignment Unit, Call To Arrange A Test Drive Today!

Car Search

Posted: 02-Feb-2019 Tags: 2006 Toyota Vics, 2006 toyota vice, Toyota Vice, toyota vice, Toyota Vice, vice, Vice, vice, Uned Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A G (New 5-vr COE)

\$28,800

\$5,750 /vr

12-Aug-2008

1,497 cc

Sedan Available

Excellent Condition G Model, Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Fuel Efficient And Responsive Enginel Call Now To Arrange For Viewing And Test Drive!

Poilted: 31-Mar-2019 Tags: 2006 Toyota Vios, 2006 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota

Toyota Vios 1.5A E Sports (New 5-yr CDE)

\$28,800

\$5,750 /vt

25-Aug-2008

1.497 cc

102,000 km

Sedan

Available PERSONAL PROPERTY.

Sporty Black With Body Kit, Low Mileages Done, Well Maintain By Owner, No Repairs Needed, Perfect And Genuine Unit Available For Viewing, 6 Months Comprehensive Warranty Provided, 24/7 Free Towing Inc...

| NAC  | *INC   | Item                        | CON   | ÅC           | Ot |
|------|--------|-----------------------------|-------|--------------|----|
| 1137 | 993626 | Rear Number Plate           | 1001  | -            | 7. |
|      |        | Rear Number Plate Base      | -     | -            | _  |
| 1139 |        | Rear Number Plate Garnish   | -     | -            | -  |
|      | 003632 | Reaf Number Plate Lamp      | -     |              | -  |
| 1141 | 992958 | Rear Bumper                 | 2.50  |              | -  |
| 1142 | 003085 | Rear Bumper Upper           | 1562  | $\checkmark$ | -  |
| 1143 | 993063 | D. D. D.                    | -     | _            | _  |
|      | 993017 | Rear Bumper Lower           |       | _            | _  |
| 1144 | 993054 | Rear Bumper Side            |       |              |    |
| 1145 |        | Rear Bumper Tow Cover       | 1     |              | Г  |
| 1146 | 992341 | Rear Bumper Clips           | Něs   | 0            | Г  |
| 1147 | 992976 | Rear Bumper Bracket         | 0.75  |              |    |
| 1148 | 993068 | Rear Bumper Side Retainer   | BB    | -            | Н  |
| 1149 |        | Rear Bumper Reinforcement   | PICK. | -            | -  |
|      | 992970 | Rear Bumper Beam            | -     | -            | H  |
| 1151 | 993077 | Rear Bumper Sponge          | +-    | -            | H  |
| 1152 | 992999 | Rear Bumper Damper          | -     | -            | H  |
| 1153 | 993040 | Rear Bumper Protector       | +-    | +-           | H  |
| 1154 | 993036 | Rear Bumper Pad             | +-    | -            | ⊢  |
| 1155 | 993036 | Rear Bumper Moulding        | -     | -            | ₽  |
| 1156 | 003044 | Para Dumper Moulding        | -     | -            | L  |
| 1150 | 002025 | Rear Bumper Reflector       | 191   | V            |    |
| 1157 | 993023 | Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler   |       |              |    |
| 1158 |        | Reverse Sensor              |       |              |    |
| 1159 | 993327 | Rear End Panel              |       |              |    |
| 1100 | 993339 | Rear End Panel Top Garnish  | DI.   | 1            | L  |
| 1101 | 993333 | Rear End Panel Inner Trim   | -     | _            | L  |
| 1102 | 990333 | Boot Compartment Inner Trim |       |              | L  |
| 1103 | 993851 | Rear LH Taillamp            |       |              |    |
| 1104 | 993853 | Rear LH Taillamp Garnish    | _     | _            | L  |
| 1103 | 993859 | Rear LH Taillamp Panel      |       |              |    |
| 1100 | 395110 | Rear RH Taillamp            | 3.5   | 6            |    |
| 1107 | 993853 | Rear RH Taillamp Gamish     |       | Ι.           |    |
| 1168 | 993859 | Rear RH Taillamp Panel      | DD.   | W            | Г  |
| 1169 | 993554 | Rear Apron Panel            |       |              | Г  |
|      | 992895 |                             | DO    | d            | Τ  |
| 1171 | 991328 | Bbotlid Emblem              | MEX   | V            | Г  |
| 1172 | 990356 | Bootlid Handle              |       |              | Т  |
|      | 995250 | Bootlid Moulding            |       | $\top$       | Т  |
| 1174 |        | Bootlid Reflector           |       |              | T  |
| 1175 | 995222 | Bootlid Lamp LH             |       | $\top$       | t  |
| 1176 | 992899 | Bootlid Lump RH             |       |              | t  |
| 1177 | 995243 | Bootlid Lock                |       |              | T  |
| 1178 | 990377 | Bootlid Rubber              | 1     |              | T  |
| 1179 |        | Bootlid Hinge               |       | 1.           | Т  |
| 1180 |        | Bootlid Spoiler             | 1     | T            | T  |
| 1181 |        | Tailgate                    |       | T            | +  |
| 1182 |        | Tailgate Emblem             | _     | 1            | T  |
| 1183 | 994643 | Tailgate Outer Handle       |       | T            | +  |
| 1184 | 994640 | Tailgate Moulding           |       | 1            | +  |
| 1185 | 994545 | Tailgate Garnish            |       | +            | +  |
| 1186 | 994648 | Tailgate Reflector          |       | $\top$       | +  |
| 1187 |        | Tailgate Lamp               |       | +            | +  |
| 1188 |        | Tailgate Protector          | _     | +            | +  |
| 1189 | 994676 | Tailgate Wiper Arm          | 1     | +            | +  |
| 1190 | 994677 | Tailgate Wiper Blade        | 1     |              | +  |
| 1191 | 994679 | Tailgate Wiper Nozzle       | -     | +            | +  |
| 1192 | 994555 | Tailgate Wiper Motor        | -     | +            | +  |
| 1193 |        |                             |       | +            | +  |
|      | 004504 | Tailgate Glass .            |       | -            | 1  |
| 1194 | 994606 | Tailgate Glass Rubber       |       |              | 1  |
| 1195 | 994604 | Tailgate Glass Moulding     |       |              |    |
| 1196 | -      | Tailgate Glass Scalant      |       | T            | T  |
| 1197 | 994629 | Tailgate Lock               |       |              | T  |
| 1198 |        | Tailgate Rubber             |       | 1            | +  |
| 1199 |        | Tailgate Hinge              |       | T            | +  |
|      |        |                             |       | -            | 4- |
| 1200 | 994594 | Tailgate Damper             |       |              | 1  |

|       | ir)               | The second second  | -        | 12       |          |
|-------|-------------------|--|----------|----------|----------|
|       |                   | Vehicle Not .  | -        | 1        |          |
| NAC   |                   | Item   | CON      | AC       | 19       |
|       |                   | Spare Tyre Board   | _        |          | _        |
|       |                   | Spare Tyre Punel   | _        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Spare Tyre   |          | -        | -        |
| 1205  | 994320            | Spare Tyre Lock Screw<br>Spare Tyre Cover                  | _        | _        | -        |
| 1207  | 005333            | Triangle Breakdown Sign                                    | _        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | CD Changer Assy  | _        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Antenna  | _        | _        | -        |
|       |                   |  | _        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy                                   | _        | _        | -        |
|       |                   | Centre Exhaust Mounting                                    | _        | _        | _        |
|       |                   | Rear Exhaust Pipe  |          | _        | _        |
|       |                   | Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe                                   |          | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear Exhaust Mounting                                      | _        | _        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear Exhaust Heat Shield                                   | _        | -        | -        |
| 1216  | 995223            | Rear LH Chassis Member<br>Rear RH Chassis Member           | -        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Fender   | -        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Fender Protector                                   | -        | Н        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Fender Inner Panel                                 | -        | ⊢        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Fender Inner Trim                                  | 1        | -        | -        |
|       |                   |  | -        | 1        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Fender Inner Gamish<br>Rear LH Fender Inner Shield | $\vdash$ | +        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Mudflap  |          | 1        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Wheel Rim  |          | 1        | 1        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Rim Cover  | -        | $\vdash$ | +        |
|       |                   | Rear LH Tyre   |          |          | 1        |
| 1228  | 993456            | Rear RH Fender   |          |          |          |
|       |                   | Rear RH Fender Protector                                   |          |          |          |
|       |                   | Rear RH Fender Inner Panel                                 |          |          |          |
|       |                   | Rear RH Fender Inner Trim                                  |          |          | _        |
|       |                   | Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish                               |          | _        | _        |
|       |                   | Rear RH Fender Inner Shield                                |          |          | _        |
|       |                   | Rear RH Mudflap  | _        | 1        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear RH Wheel Rim  | _        | 1        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear RH Rim Cover  | -        | ⊢        | ₽-       |
|       |                   | Rear RH Tyre   | -        | $\vdash$ | +        |
| 1238  | The second second | Rear Fender Extension Panel LH                             | -        | -        | $\vdash$ |
|       |                   | Rear Fender Extension Panel RH                             | -        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear Fender Inner Top Gamish<br>Rear Fender 1/4 Glass      | -        | -        | -        |
|       |                   | Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber                               | +        | ₩        | +        |
|       |                   | Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Scalant                              | 1        | $\vdash$ | $\vdash$ |
|       |                   | Rear Windscreen Glass                                      |          | t        |          |
|       |                   | Rear Windscreen Rubber                                     | 1        |          |          |
|       |                   | Rear Windscreen Moulding                                   | 1        |          | 598      |
|       |                   | Rear Windscreen Sealant                                    |          |          | 133      |
|       |                   | Third Brake Light  |          |          | 255      |
| 1249  | 993385            | Rear Fender Air Grille                                     |          | Γ        | 100      |
|       |                   | Fuel Lid   |          | 1        | 100      |
|       |                   | Fuel Neck  |          | L        | 100      |
| 1252  | 992179            | Fuel Tank  |          | L        |          |
| 1253  | 992184            | Puel Tank Bracket  | -        | 1        |          |
|       |                   | Fuel Tank Float  | -        | -        | 1        |
| 11170 | 990247            | Sticker  | -        | -        | 1        |
|       | -                 |  | -        | +        | 10       |
|       | _                 |  | -        | -        | 1000     |
|       |                   |  | -        | +        | 100      |
|       |                   |  | -        | 1        | 100      |
|       |                   |  | -        | -        |          |
|       |                   |  | -        | 1        | 100      |
|       |                   |  | -        | 1        |          |
|       |                   | 2 10 M   | -        | +        |          |
|       |                   |  | -        | +        | 100      |
|       |                   |  | -        | +        | 1        |
|       |                   |  |          |          |          |

Assessori A CIC ka No of Items:

#### PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SKS7486E vs SLV3206X (OI) on D.O.A.: 29/03/2019

From: Hor Vinnal

To 'assignments@8kauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@8kkauto.com)

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Azlan, Syazaintina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithodoingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

4.38 pme 29/3/19 Adelle vehicle In anny on 1/4/14

Sent: 29/3/2019 3:42:49 PM

Attachments: 12 20,7486,3206.pdf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Team AutoPro Pte Ltd.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Businesa Services

Yinnut Hontala com I www.sig.sg

From: teamautopi@gmail.com [mailto:teamautopi@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, March 29, 2019 3:12 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cct Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Marlesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLV3206X AND SKS7486E ON 29/03/2019

Dear Sirs.

With reference to your list of surveyors, we are agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK as the SJE for subject claim.

Kindly note our personnel in charge for the survey as follows:-

Contact Alan Koh

9092 7279

Frederick Lim

9674 6635

Email

Address teamautopi@gmail.com

Survey

Address8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-21, Premier @ Kaki Bukit (S' 415875)

Thank you for your kind attention to our request.

"The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Cheers,

Michelle Lim

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

385 Sin Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Fri, 29 Mar 2019 07:07:34 +0000

To: 'teamautopl@gmail.com'

Ce: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang,

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLV3206X AND SKS7486E ON 29/03/2019

#### Without Prejudice

Your Reference Our Reference : SKS7486E : SLV3206X

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

| Name of Surveyor         | Company Name                           |
|--------------------------|--|
| AIG In House Surveyor    | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd     |
| Lawrence Ng Chun Kee     | Priority Services                      |
| Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat    | Priority Services                      |
| Jimmy Lee                | Priority Services                      |
| EC Looi                  | Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd |
| Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd             |
| Ng You Han               | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd             |
| Soon HanXin (Gary)       | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd             |
| Chow Bo Xiong            | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd             |
| Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd             |
| Kalvin Ang               | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd           |
| Xing Guo Qiang           | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd           |
| Marcus Chua              | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd           |
| Mohamad Taufikh          | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd           |
| Adrian Ling              | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd           |
| Mohammed Rasul           | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd           |
| Kenneth Kong             | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd           |

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

Yinsul Hor@aig.com | www.sig.sg

From: TeamAutoPro North [mailto:teamautopi@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, March 29, 2019 12:05 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi; Chin, Lee-Ying; Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Supramaniam, Darshene; Tan, Lily (AIG)

Subject: 2 Days Notice: SKS 7486 E (Our Ref) and SLV 3206 X (Your Ref) Dated 29th March 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Road Traffic Accident Involving SKS 7486 E (Our Ref) and SLV 3206 X (Your Ref)
Dated 29th March 2019, Time around 07:30

© KPE towards CTE before Airport Rd Exit

We represent our client; Gian Boon Chong, to notify you of the aforesaid road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle registration number: SKS 7486 E and your insured's vehicle registration number: SKS 7486 E SLV 3206 X.

Enclosed herewith a copy of our 2 Days Notice Letter and the relevant Singapore Accident Statement filed for your reference.

Please let us know within 2 working days from today, your list of at least ten (10) motor surveyors, via email to the following personnel:-

| Contact Person | Alan Koh      | 9092 7279 |  |
|----------------|---------------|-----------|--|
|                | Frederick Lim | 9674 6635 |  |
|                |               |           |  |

| Email Address  | teamautopl@gmail.com  |  |  |
|----------------|---|--|--|
| Survey Address | 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-21, Premier @ Kaki Bukit (5' 415875) |  |  |

Thank you for your attention to this email and we look forward to your earliest reply.

\*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.\*

Michelle Lim

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

385 Sin Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718 IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Interest Act Not Not No.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this small in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use:





e-Services (/content/policehubhome/homepage.html)

# Status of Driving Licence

#### **Qualified Driving Licence**

Qualified Driving Licence Number

S7923030H

Status of Qualified Driving Licence

Valid

Class(es) of Qualified Driving Licence

3

**Expiry Date** 

Lifetime unless revoked, suspended or disqualified

#### **Provisional Driving Licence**

**Provisional Driving Licence Number** 

S7923030H

Status of Provisional Driving Licence

No Licence

Classias) of Provisional Driving Licence

HOME (https://www.police.gov.sg/)

ABOUT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/about-us)

SGSECURE (https://www.police.gov.sg/sgsecure)

I-WITNESS (https://www.police.gov.sg/iwitness)

COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES (https://www.police.gov.sg/community-programme)

RESOURCES (https://www.police.gov.sg/resources)

NEWS & PUBLICATIONS (https://www.police.gov.sg/news-and-publications)

JOIN US (https://www.police.gov.sg/join-us)

FAQS (https://va.ecitizen.gov.sg/cfp/CustomerPages/SPF/explorefaq.aspx)

CONTACT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/contact-us)

E-FEEDBACK (/content/policehubefeedback/efeedback.html)

SITEMAP (https://www.police.gov.sg/sitemap)

Privacy Statement (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/privacy-statement) | Terms of Use

(https://www.police.gov.sg/content/terms-of-use) | Rate this Service

(https://form.gov.sg/forms/spf/5b90934f64567e000fb2d9a6) . © 2019 Singapore Police Force. A Member of The Home

Team (https://www.mha.gov.sg).

# PROFORMA INVOICE AUTO

| ATTENT | TION:           |  |  |
|--------|-----------------|--|--|
| (      | Sian Boon Chong |  |  |
|        |                 |  |  |

| PI Number     | P1908-0429  |
|---------------|-------------|
| PI Date       | 13-Aug-2019 |
| Vehicle No.   | SKS 7486E   |
| Accident Date | 29-Mar-2019 |

| S/No | Description                                   | Unit Price | Quantity     | 1 | Amount   |
|------|---|------------|--------------|---|----------|
| 1    | Spare Parts and Labour for Accident Repair of | COR Lump   | COR Lump Sum |   | 3,250.00 |
|      | Vehicle Nos. SKS 7486E                        |            |              |   |          |

#### Notes:

1) All payments must be made only in the form of cash or crossed cheque payable to "Team AutoPro Pte Ltd".

| Total Amount | \$<br>3,250.00 |
|--------------|----------------|
|              |                |





| Certific   | cate of Insurance  |
|--|--|
| MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA<br>MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA<br>ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)<br>MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (M   | ATION) RULES, 1960   |
| Certificate Number: 5103617451   | Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft  |
| 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle   | : SKS7486E   |
| Chassis Number   | : MR053HY9305079896  |
| 2. Name of Policyholder  | : GIAN BOON CHONG  |
| 3. Effective Date of Insurance   | : 05 Sep 2018  |
| 4. Expiry Date of Insurance  | : 08 Sep 2019  |
| <ol> <li>Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drivell</li> <li>The Policyholder.</li> </ol>   |  |
| (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyh   | older's order or with his/her permission.  |
| Provided that the person driving is permitted in<br>the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted an<br>enactment or regulation in that behalf from dri   | n accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive<br>id is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any<br>iving the Motor Vehicle. |
| <ol> <li>Limitations as to Use#</li> <li>(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes</li> </ol>  | and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.  |
| This Policy does not cover   |  |
| (a) Use for hire or reward.  |  |
| (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or s  |  |
| <ul> <li>(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samp</li> <li>(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Mo</li> </ul>  |  |
| # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of   | of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)<br>ransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these   |
| EXCESS (SECTION 1)   | : N/A  |
| EXCESS (SECTION 2)   | : N/A  |
| ADDITIONAL EXCESS  | : N/A  |
| UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS  | : N/A  |
| REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP   | : NO   |
| INSURE WITH COE  | : YES  |
| NCD PROTECTION   | : NO   |
| PRIMARY DRIVER   | GIAN BOON CHONG  |
| NAMED DRIVER (1)   | : N/A  |
| NAMED DRIVER (2)   | ± N/A  |
| HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  | : EFIZZIG CREDIT PTE LTD   |
| SUM INSURED  | : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS  |
| i/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certif<br>Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Ch.<br>Agency : MAGNI INSURANCE AGENCY (OC<br>Date of Issue : 05 Sep 2018 16:17 hrs   | licate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor<br>apter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)<br>2000572198)                |
| ALCOHOLOGY SERVICE SER |  |
| Zonal  | FOF NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED   |
| Countersigned By:  |  |
| Authorised Offi  | cer Chief Executive  |

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 November 2019 4:02 PM

To:

TeamAuto Pro

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: FW: LOD - Our Ref: SKS 7486E and Your Ref: SLV 3206X (AIG) / DOA: 29-03-2019

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

TeamAuto Pro

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com shupei@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 13/11/2019 4:02 PM

Delivered: 13/11/2019 4:02 PM

Delivered: 13/11/2019 4:02 PM

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows:

| TOTAL                                 | \$ 3,990.45 |
|---------------------------------------|-------------|
| 5. GIA Report fee                     | \$ 43.00    |
| 4. Towing Fee                         | \$ 90.00    |
| 3. LTA Search Fee                     | \$ 7.45     |
| 2. Loss of Rental (6 days x \$100.00) | \$ 600.00   |
| 1. Cost of Repair                     | \$ 3,250.00 |

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 November 2019 12:32 PM

To:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Re: FW: LOD - Our Ref: SKS 7486E and Your Ref: SLV 3206X (AIG) / DOA: 29-03-2019

Dear Khanchna,

#### Without Prejudice

Kindly see below our detailed timeline from the day we sent in our 2 days notice to end of repair:-

| 1 Day           | 29/3/2019 @ 12.05pm | 2 Days Notice sent                                     | Friday   |  |  |
|-----------------|---------------------|--|----------|--|--|
|                 | 29/3/2019 @ 3.08pm  | Received & confirmed SJE among AIG's list of surveyors |          |  |  |
| 2 Days          | 30/3/2019           | Saturday   | Saturday |  |  |
| 3 Days          | 31/3/2019           | Sunday   | Sunday   |  |  |
| 4 Days 1/4/2019 |                     | Pre-Survey Done  | Monday   |  |  |
| 5 Days          | 2/4/2019            | Re-Survey Done   | Tuesday  |  |  |
| 5 Days 3/4/2019 |                     | 1st Repair Day   |          |  |  |
| 7 Days          | 4/4/2019            | 2nd Repair Day   | Thursday |  |  |
| 8 Days          | 5/4/2019            | 3rd Repair Day   | Friday   |  |  |
| 9 Days          | 6/4/2019            | 4th Repair Day   | Saturday |  |  |

Based on the above, we seek your kind consideration to our counter-proposed as follows:-

| GRAND TOTAL                                    | \$<br>4,290.45                            |  |
|--|---|--|
| Add LTA Search Fee                             | \$<br>7.45                                |  |
| Add 3rd Party Report Fee                       | \$<br>43.00                               |  |
| Add Towing Fee                                 | \$<br>90.00                               |  |
| Total  | \$<br>4,150.00                            |  |
| Cost of Repair as agreed<br>Add Loss of Rental | \$<br>3,250.00<br>900.00 inv#WPLIN0003040 |  |

Cheers, Adel

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

<sup>\*</sup>The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.\*

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 November 2019 11:33 AM

To:

TeamAuto Pro

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: FW: LOD - Our Ref: SKS 7486E and Your Ref: SLV 3206X (AIG) / DOA: 29-03-2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have the breakdown on the 14 days for loss of rental as our surveyor repair days recommendation is only 4 days.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 13 November 2019 11:28 AM
To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: FW: LOD - Our Ref: SKS 7486E and Your Ref: SLV 3206X (AIG) / DOA: 29-03-2019

Dear Khanchna,

#### Without Prejudice

We are not able to consider your lump sum offer of \$3790.00.

The aforementioned amount deducting COR agreed at \$3250 left us with merely \$540 to cover LOR, Tow fee and search fee which we believe is not justifying.

Kindly revise for the sake of an amicable settlement.

Thank you.

\*The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.\*

Cheers, Adel

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

(Newly Shifted) Main Office: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Workshop/Survey Venue: 160 Sin Ming Dr, #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

On Tue, Nov 12, 2019 at 10:34 AM Khanchna (LKK Auto) < khanchna@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mam.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at global sum of \$3,790.00(all in) on this matter.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 September 2019 11:10 AM

To:

TeamAuto Pro

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: LOD - Our Ref: SKS 7486E and Your Ref: SLV 3206X (AIG) / DOA: 29-03-2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at global sum of \$3,790.00(all in) on this matter.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: TeamAuto Pro <teamautoffice@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 10:44 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> Subject: LOD - Our Ref: SKS 7486E and Your Ref: SLV 3206X (AIG) / DOA: 29-03-2019

BY EMAIL

Our Ref: SKS 7486E Your Ref: SLV 3206X

Dear Khanchna,

Accident Involving: SKS 7486E and SLV 3206X

Date of Accident:

29 March 2019

Location of Accident:

KPE Towards CTE Before Airport Road Exit

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below, with the relevant documents attached.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case                             | Notified                | Est Submitted                        | Adj Assigned        | Adj Rp    | t                        | Adl 1 | Submitted  | Ins Auth'ed        | Status          |                |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------|-----------|--------------------------|-------|--|--------------------|-----------------|----------------|
|                                  | 01 Apr 2019<br>Edit Reg | Apr 2019 29 Mar 2019 \$\$3,250.00 \$ |                     | \$100 PM  | \$\$3,250.00<br>View Rpt |       | Pending for Survey<br>Report<br>Cancel Case  |                    |                 |                |
|                                  | Main                    | R                                    | eference            |           | Claim Det                | ails  |  | Documents          |                 | Show All       |
| CLAIM SU                         | BFOLDER DE              | ETAILS                               |                     |           |                          |       | [Created   | by adjuster]       |                 |                |
| Insured:                         | RMA CON                 | TRACTS PTE LTC                       | ), Co. Reg. No.: 19 | 9601730   | C                        |       |  |                    |                 |                |
| Main<br>Claimant:                | GIAN BO                 | ON CHONG, ID:                        | S8813421D           |           |                          |       |  |                    |                 |                |
| Vehicle Reg<br>No.:              | SK5748                  | 6E                                   |                     |           | Date of                  | Loss: | 5: 29/03/2019 07:00 - :59<br>5: [126 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr) |                    |                 |                |
| Claim Type                       | TP / 062                | 21036860SG                           |                     |           | Policy/C<br>Note No      |       | (Comprehensive)  |                    |                 |                |
| Vehicle Reg<br>No.<br>(Insured): | SLV3206X                |                                      |                     |           | Policy N<br>(Claimar     |       | 5103617451   |                    |                 |                |
|                                  |                         |                                      |                     |           | Excess                   |       |  |                    |                 |                |
| Repairer:                        | Team Au                 | topro Pte Ltd (Si                    | n Ming) 385 Sin Mi  | ng Drive, | #01-02 Vid               | am In | spection Cer   | ntre, 575718 Sin M | fing - Tel: 62: | 581955         |
| Handling<br>Insurer:             | AIG Asia                | Pacific Insuranc                     | e Pte. Ltd. (Expre  | s) - Tel: | 65-6419-3                | 000   | . [Handled b   | y MdNoor, Norsia   | ah] Norsiah. M  | ldNoor⊕aig.co  |
| Claimant's<br>Insurer:           |                         |                                      | Co-operative Ltd (  | 3.54      |                          |       |  |                    |                 |                |
| Adjuster:                        | LKK Auto                | Consultants Pte                      | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62  | 56-3561   | [Handled                 | by L  | im Teow Gu   | an] [Final R       | pt due 10/0     | 04/2019]       |
| ASSOCIAT                         | TED MAIL RE             | CEIVED                               |                     |           |                          |       |  | Vie                | w All Com       | pose Case Mail |
| There are n                      | o mail for this         | case.                                |                     |           |                          |       |  |                    |                 |                |
| ALL ASSO                         | CIATED TAS              | sks⊟                                 |                     |           |                          |       | View All   | Search Tasks C     | reate New Tas   | k Complete     |
| Due Dat                          | e Priority              | Type Task                            | Group Subject       | t Har     | ndler A                  | ssign | ned By   | Completed On       | Created         | On Done        |
| No results.                      |                         |                                      | _                   |           |                          |       |  |                    |                 |                |

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*SKS7486E (0621036860SG)

[SLV3206X]

TP

GIAN BOON CHONG

Mar 29 2019 7:00AM

[RMA CONTRACTS PTE LTD]

Team Autopro Pte Ltd

| Lett | ters/Corresponder | nces   | 1 per ; | page V    | 8  |
|------|-------------------|--|---------|-----------|----|
| No   | Finalized On      | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)                  | T       | Thumbnail | -  |
| 1    | (Draft)           | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | 0       | Edit      |    |
| Pho  | tos/Images        |  | 3 per i | page [V]  | V  |
| No   | Relabel/Reorder   | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)                  | Thumbn  |           | -  |
| 1    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 2    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 3    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 6       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 4    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 5    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | Z  |
| 6    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 7    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 8.   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 9    | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 10   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 11   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 12   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 13   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 14   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | R  |
| 15   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | R  |
| 16   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | R  |
| 17   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 18   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 6       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 19   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 20   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | 12 |
| 21   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 22   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 23   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | 82 |
| 24   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 25   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 26   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 27   | 28/11/19 19:17    | General View                                       | 0       | Load JPG  | R  |
| 28   | 28/11/19 19:17    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | 2  |
| 29   | 28/11/19 19:17    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | 8  |
| 30   | 28/11/19 19:17    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | R  |
| 31   | 28/11/19 19:17    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | R  |
| 32   | 28/11/19 19:17    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 33   | 28/11/19 19:17    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | R  |
| 34   | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | 12 |
| 35   | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | 12 |
| 36   | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 37   | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | V  |
| 38   | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | 12 |
| 39   | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | 82 |
| 40   | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                                 | 0       | Load JPG  | -  |

| Let | ters/Corresponder | nces                                       | 1 per | page V    |       |
|-----|-------------------|--|-------|-----------|-------|
| No  | Finalized On      | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)          |       | Thumbnall | Print |
|     |                   |  |       |           |       |
| 41  | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                         | 0     | Load JPG  | Ø     |
| 42  | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                         | 0     | Load JPG  | Ø     |
| 43  | 28/11/19 19:18    | Reinspection Photo                         | 0     | Load JPG  | Ø     |
| Doc | umentation        |  | 1 per | page 🔻    | 52    |
| No  | Relabel/Reorder   | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)          |       | Thumbnall | Print |
| 1   | 01/04/19 19:07    | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 29.03.2019 | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 2   | 01/04/19 19:07    | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 29.03.2019               | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 3   | 01/04/19 19:07    | NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP GIA REPORT | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 4   | 05/04/19 20:23    | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED                       | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 5   | 10/04/19 11:15    | LETTER TO 01                               | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 6   | 06/12/19 08:54    | WORKSHOP INVOICE                           | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 7   | 06/12/19 08:54    | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM                  | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 8   | 06/12/19 08:54    | Release Voucher                            | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 9   | 06/12/19 08:54    | RENTAL RECEIPT                             | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 10  | 06/12/19 08:54    | TOWING FEE                                 | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 11  | 06/12/19 08:54    | LTA SEARCH                                 | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 12  | 06/12/19 08:54    | GIA SEARCH                                 | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| 13  | 06/12/19 08:54    | LOD  | 0     | Load PDF  |       |
| No  | Finalized On      | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)  |       | Thumbnall | Print |
| 1   | 02/04/19 15:59    | OI GIA REPORT                              | 0     | Load PDF  |       |

## **Documents Checklist**

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST   | Reset | Save | Print |
|---|-------|------|-------|
| There are no document checklists configured.  |       |      |       |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)   |       |      |       |
|   |       |      | 0     |
|   |       |      | ~     |
| Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. |       |      |       |

| 4 4 44 4 | Admin to | and artists of the last |       | Arm had been also. | 444.4 | ARREST & British & Administration of Laboratory |
|----------|----------|-------------------------|-------|--------------------|-------|---|
| NOT      | -        | OBE                     | COMPL | FIFT               | HV    | SURVEYOR  |
|          |          |                         |       |                    |       |   |

| TEAM |
|------|
|------|

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No:                             | SLV3206X (Insd ve  | h)       | Model:              | TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (M)  |
|---|--|----------|---------------------|--|
|   | SKS7486E (TP veh)  |          |                     |  |
| Date of Accident:                       | 29/03/2019   |          |                     |  |
| CI-L-1C - C-W-                          |  |          | 191 16              |  |
| Global Sum Settler                      | nent : [ ] Yes   | Lal      | [X] No              |  |
| Repair Estimate                         |  | : \$     | 8,104.54            |  |
| Final Repair Cost                       |  | : \$     | 3,250.00            | 1  |
| Loss of Use                             |  | : \$     |                     | days at \$0.00 per day   |
| Rental (if any)                         |  | : \$     | 600.00              | 6 days   |
| LTA / GIA Search F                      |  | : \$     | 50.45               |  |
| Others:Towing Fee                       |  | : \$     | 90.00               |  |
|   |  | : \$     | WASH CARREST OF THE |  |
| Final Settlement St                     | um   | : \$     | 3,990.45            | [ X ] NO (Kindly indicate  |
| ( 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 | (%)  | or chair |                     | e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):0(%) cases where BOLA does not appl |
| Remarks                                 | is in the second of the second |          |                     |  |
| Payment Instructi                       | on: Payee's Breakdo  | wn       |                     |  |
| Team Autopro                            | Pte Ltd  |          | : \$                | 3,990.4  |
| 2)                                      |  |          | : \$                |  |
| 3)                                      |  |          | : \$                |  |
| 4)                                      |  |          | : S                 |  |
| 4)                                      | LEE KHANG MIN  |          | 06 Dec<br>2019      |  |
| LKK Auto C                              | Consultants Pte Ltd  |          | Date                |  |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No; 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19005744/BKA3Q2

Date:

06/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

Insured Vehicle No: SLV3206X

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

SKS7486E 29/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0621036860SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS7486E

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (M)

Engine No:

1NZX805444

Reg. Date:

09/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053HY9305079896 0 km

Colour

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1497 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS                    | Repairer's         | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|-----------------------------------|--------------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts                             | 5,414.54           | 2,492.64   | 2,921.90   | 53.96  |
| Miscellaneous Items               | 0.00               | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Labour                            | 2,690.00           | 1,600.00   | 1,090.00   | 40.52  |
| Paintwork Labour                  | 0.00               | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Towing                            | 0.00               | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Calculated Gross Total (S\$)      | 8,104.54           | 4,092.64   | 4,011.90   | 49.50  |
| Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) |                    | 3,250.00   |            |        |
| Nett Amount (S\$)                 | 8,104.54           | 3,250.00   | 4,854.54   | 59.90  |
| + Car Rental (6.0 x S\$10         | 00.00/day) (S\$)   | 600.00     |            |        |
| + Doc/S                           | earch Fee (S\$)    | 50.45      |            |        |
| + Ot                              | her Costs (S\$)    | 90.00      |            |        |
| Ne                                | tt Liability (S\$) | 3,990.45   |            |        |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/03/2019

Date Inspected:

01/04/2019 Inspected At:

8 KAKI BKT AVE 4 #06-21

Repairer: Team Autopro Pte Ltd (Sin

Ming)

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 6/12/2019

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

| Recommend | led F | arts |
|-----------|-------|------|
|-----------|-------|------|

| No.   | Qty     | Part No.    | Particulars                           | Condition         | Repairer's | Amount     |
|-------|---------|-------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------|------------|------------|
| 1     | 1       |             | *BOOTLID                              | Dented            | 646.50 FL  | *646.50 FL |
| 2     | 1       |             | *BOOTLID LOCK                         | Bent              | 198.30 FL  | *198.30 FL |
| 3     | 1       |             | *BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP                 | Cut               | 232.30 FL  | *120.00 FL |
| 4     | 1       |             | *REAR BUMPER                          | Dented            | 680.45 FL  | *680.45 FL |
| 5     | 2       |             | *REAR BUMPER BRACKET                  | Broken            | 171.06 FL  | *171.06 FL |
| 6     | 2       |             | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER            | Necessary         | 252.60 FL  | *206.40 FL |
| 7     | 1       |             | *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH             | Broken            | 148.60 FL  | *35.70 FL  |
| 8     | 1       |             | *REAR END PANEL                       | Not Necessary     | 653.50 FL  | *-FL       |
| 9     | 1       |             | *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH           | Dislodged         | 248.45 FL  | *248.45 FL |
| 10    | 1       |             | *TAILLAMP RH                          | Broken            | 498.60 FL  | *395.00 FL |
| 11    | 1       |             | *TAILLAMP BASE PANEL RH               | Dented            | 135.00 FL  | *135.00 FL |
| 12    | 1       |             | *REAR FENDER AIR VENT RH              | Not Necessary     | 68.40 FL   | *-FL       |
| 13    | 1       |             | *EXHAUST PIPE                         | Not Necessary     | 956.80 FL  | *- FL      |
| 14    | 1       |             | *EXHAUST MOUNTING                     | Not Necessary     | 45.80 FL   | *-FL       |
| 15    | 1       |             | *SUNDRIES                             | Not Necessary     | 80.00 FS   | *-FS       |
| 16    | 1       |             | *REAR BUMPER CLIPS                    | Necessary         | 35.00 FS   | *35.00 FS  |
| 17    | 1       |             | *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS     | Necessary         | 35.00 FS   | *35.00 FS  |
| 18    | 1       |             | *REAR END PANEL SEALANT               | Necessary         | 100.00 FS  | *60.00 FS  |
| 19    | 1       |             | *TAIL LAMP CLIPS                      | Necessary         | 35.00 FS   | *35.00 FS  |
| 20    | 1       |             | *TAIL LAMP SEAL                       | Not Necessary     | 60.00 FS   | *-FS       |
| 21    | 1       |             | *REVERSE SENSOR C/W CONTROL MODULE RH | Damaged           | 300.00 FS  | *200.00 FS |
| 22    | 1       |             | *SET BOOTLID STICKER                  | Not Necessary     | 80.00 FS   | *-FS       |
| F=Fra | anchise | part. S=Spo | :Nett. L=ListItemDisc.                |                   |            |            |
|       |         |             |                                       | Sub Total (S\$)   |            | 3,201.86   |
|       |         |             | - List Item Discount on L Items       | 5.00/25.00% (S\$) | 246.82     | 709.22     |
|       |         |             |                                       | Total Parts (S\$) | 5,414.54   | 2,492.64   |
|       |         |             | Report was unsubmitted during this    | orint-out.        |            |            |

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

| OTLID COMPONENT<br>HAUST PIPE | New<br>New              | 100.00   | 80.00                                  |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------|--|--|
|                               |                         | 100.00   | 80.00                                  |
| HAUST PIPE                    | New                     |  |  |
|                               | 11011                   | 250.00   | 0.00                                   |
| VERSE SENSOR                  | New                     | 60.00  | 60.00                                  |
| BEAT                          | New                     | 1,200.00   | 800.00                                 |
| PAINTING                      | New                     | 1,000.00   | 600.00                                 |
| ROOFING                       | New                     | 80.00  | 60.00                                  |
|                               | Gross Labour Cost (S\$) | 2,690.00   | 1,600.00                               |
|                               | PAINTING                | PAINTING New | AINTING New 1,000.00 COOFING New 80.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >